Montessori School of Chino Hills
Campus 2 School Calendar 2015 — 2016

eptember 1% - Tue. First Day of New School Year
5 Annual Registration is due.

September 1°- 4" Registration book fee due

.
eptember 7" Mon. SCHOOL HOLIDAY- LABOR DAY

ptember 15" Tue. Pre-school back to school night
Rms: Al, A2, C. At 6:30-7 pm

‘September 16" Wed. Kinder/ Elementary back to school night

Rms:B&E
eptember 17" Thurs. Elementary back to school night
. Rm: D
- Parents Only - NO childcare will be provided
October 21 Wed. & 22" Thurs. Campus 2- School Picture Day
tober 5"- 30th School Fund Raiser
October 16™ Fri. Field trip to the Pumpkin Patch (9:30-1:30pm)
. ctober 30" Fri., Campus - 2 Halloween Carnival & Parade
ovember 20" Fri. School Thanksgiving Feast
- INovember 26" Thurs. — 27" Fri. SCHOOL HOLIDAY - Thanksgiving
‘ .
cember 18" Fri. Holiday Class Parties 5 *
-
ember 21 Fri. — Jan. 1% Winter Break

(Child care provided — 6:30am to 6:30pm)

December 24" Wed. — December 25" Thur. ~ SCHOOL HOLIDAY
Christmas Eve / Christmas Day
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jary 11" Mon. — 15" Fri.

+"January 18" Mon.

ebruary 3 Wed.

o
ebruary 12" Fri.

February 15" Mon.
‘March 11" Fri.
March 12" Sat.

arch 25" — April 1%

L

|

oril 29" Fri

S\lay 9" Mon- May 12 Thur.

May 27" Fri.
-

.
ay 30" Mon.

une 1 Wed.

e 3" Fri.
e 6 Mon

July 4™ Mon.
.

th -
| } st 12_ ‘FI‘I.

‘pril 25" Mon. — April 29" Fri.

Parent/Teacher Conferences
TK / Kindergarten & Elementary
Rms: Al, B, C, D, E (only)

SCHOOL HOLIDAY Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Kindergarten & Elementary Orientation 6-7pt.} '3
Valentine/Friendship Day - Class Parties
SCHOOL HOLIDAY - Presidents’ Day
School closed for exhibition for prep day

Exhibition (9-1pm)

Spring Break
(Childcare provided 6:30- 6:30)

Private Elementary SAT 10 Testing
(2nd’ 3I’d’ 4th’ 5th grade)

Concert Fee Due
Graduation & School Concert tickets available
Parents’ Day Continental Breakfast &

SCHOOL HOLIDAY - Memorial Day

Report Cards Go Home

.

Graduation & School Concerts =
Summer School Activities Begins
SCHOOL HOLIDAY - Independence Day

STAFF PREP DAY — SCHOOL CLOSE



